BOARD OF LICENSE COMMISSIONERS

CITY OF WALTHAM
MASSACHUSETTS

WAYNE F. BRASCO, CHAIRMAN
KEVIN RITCEY
KENNETH W. SUMNER

MICHAEL S. RUSSO, ADMINISTRATIVE DIRECTOR

LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE

Effective 03/24/09

MGLA LICENSE TYPE

138-15 Package Goods Store/All Alcoholic

138-15 Package Goods Store/Wine & Malt

138-12 Restaurant/7Day All Alcoholic

138-12 Restaurant/6Day All Alcoholic

138-12 Restaurant/7Day Wine & Malt

138-12 Restaurant/6Day Wine & Malt

138-12 Innholder - Hotels/Motor Lodges/7Day All Alcoholic
138-12 innholder - Hotels/Motor Lodges/7Day Wine and Malt
138-19Cn Pouring License/Farmers Brewers

138-12 Tavern - 6 Day All Alcoholic

138-12 Clubs-Fraternal /Veterans - All Alcoholic

138-14 Educational - All Alcoholic

138-14 Educational - Wine & Malt

138-12 One Day temporary license-non-profit organization
138-12 Liqueurs and Cordials

FEE

$2,400.00
$1,375.00
$3,000.00
$2,400.00
$1,650.00
$1,375.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,650.00
$1,375.00
$1,375.00
$3,500.00
$2,500.00

$250.00

$750.00

Waltham License Commission

119 SCHOOL STREET, WALTHAM MA 02451 PHONE 781 314 3420

FAX 781314 3418



